Features
n  Fast response time
n  Wide temperature range
n  High surge current rating
n  Low capacitance and insertion loss
n  Stable performance throughout life
n  Small surface mount package
n	 RoHS compliant*

Note: 	Gas discharge tubes are
	 bidirectional and non-polarized.
How to Order
GDT  2  5  -  xx  -  S1  -  RP
Description
	 GDT = Gas Discharge Tube - Next-Generation Series
Electrodes
	 2 = 2-Electrode
Size
	 5 = 5 mm Diameter
Voltage
	 07 = 75 V
	 09 = 90 V
	 35 = 350 V
	 60 = 600 V
Package Designator
	 S1 = 5 x 4.4 mm SMD (Standard)
Packaging Options
	 RP = Reel Pack (Standard)
	 Blank = Cut Tape
	 BK = Bulk
  Product Characteristics
Storage Temperature Range.......................................................................... -55 °C to +125 °C
Operating Temperature Range....................................................................... -55 °C to +125 °C
Climate Category (IEC 60068-1).............................................................................55 / 125 / 21
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)...............................................................................................1
ESD Classification - HBM......................................................................................................N/A
Typical Part Marking
 Represents total content. Layout may vary.
25-xx
WWYY
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
PART
IDENTIFICATION
DATE CODE:
WEEK AND YEAR
OF MANUFACTURE
• WEEK (01 - 52)
• YEAR (LAST TWO DIGITS)
EXAMPLE:
2620 = WEEK 26, YEAR 2020
35-xx
WWYY
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
PART
IDENTIFICATION
DATE CODE
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT